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SERVICE LEGEND



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

822 Aerie (613) 836-8492

930 Aldo (613) 435-7955

720 American Eagle Outfitters (613) 836-8864

700 Banana Republic Factory (613) 831-6389

920 Boathouse (613) 836-8357

830 Call It Spring (613) 509-0193

600 Calvin Klein (613) 836-1933

840 Claire's (613) 836-8963

810 Coach (613) 836-6030

870 Columbia Factory Store (905) 247-2744

885 Crocs New

250 Dynamite/Garage (613) 831-4542

957 Ecco (613) 831-7295

925 Fossil (613) 836-9626

200 Guess Factory Store (613) 435-5972

735 Just Cozy

965 Kate Spade New York (613) 836-7513

280 Levi's Outlet (613) 831-2357

997 Lids (613) 831-0880

340 Lululemon (613) 836-7188

1100 Marshalls (613) 831-2770

800 Michael Kors (613) 831-9604

190 Mountain Warehouse (613) 836-0595

290 Nike Factory Store (613) 831-7415

260 Oakley (613) 836-9898

520 Old Navy Outlet (613) 831-6006

960 Peoples Jewellers (613) 435-3473

480 Polo Ralph Lauren (613) 831-3864

860 Puma Outlet (613) 831-2219

820 Roots Canada (613) 836-9512

845 Roots Canada

750 Saks OFF 5TH (613) 831-8481

975 Samsonite Factory Outlet (613) 831-1665

855 Sox City (613) 435-3356

945 Sunglass Hut (613) 831-7908

580 Tommy Hilfiger (613) 836-7274

940 Tory Burch (343) 545-0073

955 Watch Station (613) 836-1554

730 Zumiez (613) 831-2019

APPAREL

410 Adidas (613) 831-2240

822 Aerie (613) 836-8492

720 American Eagle Outfitters (613) 836-8864

220 Asics (613) 831-0519

700 Banana Republic Factory (613) 831-6389

920 Boathouse (613) 836-8357

330 Boss Outlet (343) 700-0280

600 Calvin Klein (613) 836-1933

810 Coach (613) 836-6030

826 Coats Co. (343) 490-5111

870 Columbia Factory Store (905) 247-2744

250 Dynamite/Garage (613) 831-4542

380 Eddie Bauer Outlet (613) 435-8551

610 Gap Factory (613) 831-0540

200 Guess Factory Store (613) 435-5972

735 Just Cozy

965 Kate Spade New York (613) 836-7513

170 La Vie en Rose (613) 831-6812

280 Levi's Outlet (613) 831-2357

997 Lids (613) 831-0880

900 Lucky Brand Jeans (613) 831-8635

340 Lululemon (613) 836-7188

1100 Marshalls (613) 831-2770

800 Michael Kors (613) 831-9604

190 Mountain Warehouse (613) 836-0595

740 New Balance Factory Store (613) 836-1303

290 Nike Factory Store (613) 831-7415

260 Oakley (613) 836-9898

520 Old Navy Outlet (613) 831-6006

480 Polo Ralph Lauren (613) 831-3864

860 Puma Outlet (613) 831-2219

820 Roots Canada (613) 836-9512

845 Roots Canada

750 Saks OFF 5TH (613) 831-8481

270 Skechers (613) 836-9051

580 Tommy Hilfiger (613) 836-7274

310 Under Armour (613) 831-2040

730 Zumiez (613) 831-2019

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

410 Adidas (613) 831-2240

360 Carter's | OshKosh (613) 836-3158

870 Columbia Factory Store (905) 247-2744

610 Gap Factory (613) 831-0540

200 Guess Factory Store (613) 435-5972

280 Levi's Outlet (613) 831-2357

900 Lucky Brand Jeans (613) 831-8635

1100 Marshalls (613) 831-2770

290 Nike Factory Store (613) 831-7415

520 Old Navy Outlet (613) 831-6006

480 Polo Ralph Lauren (613) 831-3864

820 Roots Canada (613) 836-9512

845 Roots Canada

580 Tommy Hilfiger (613) 836-7274

310 Under Armour (613) 831-2040

FOOD

Kiosk

C01

BeaverTails

852 Café Aromesso (613) 672-2666

996 Lindt Chocolate (613) 831-9336

890 Real Fruit Bubble Tea (888) 896-1829

598 Sbarro (613) 836-1043

1400 Starbucks Coffee (343) 998-5876

595 Subway (613) 831-8110

597 Teriyaki Experience (613) 435-1092

995 Van Houtte Cafe Bistro (613) 831-8901

596 Villa Madina (613) 836-6650

FOOTWEAR

410 Adidas (613) 831-2240

930 Aldo (613) 435-7955

220 Asics (613) 831-0519

830 Call It Spring (613) 509-0193

810 Coach (613) 836-6030

870 Columbia Factory Store (905) 247-2744

885 Crocs New

957 Ecco (613) 831-7295

150 Famous Footwear Outlet (613) 895-0020

200 Guess Factory Store (613) 435-5972

868 Journeys (613) 831-2706

1100 Marshalls (613) 831-2770

190 Mountain Warehouse (613) 836-0595

740 New Balance Factory Store (613) 836-1303

290 Nike Factory Store (613) 831-7415

520 Old Navy Outlet (613) 831-6006

860 Puma Outlet (613) 831-2219

750 Saks OFF 5TH (613) 831-8481

270 Skechers (613) 836-9051

968 Soft Moc (613) 435-2162

970 The Shoe Company (613) 599-5520

310 Under Armour (613) 831-2040

730 Zumiez (613) 831-2019

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

1100 Marshalls (613) 831-2770

928 Think Kitchen (613) 576-4198

SERVICES

858 Coco Nails & Lashes (343) 545-7788

SPECIALTY

910 Bath & Body Works (613) 831-9683

440 Chatters Salon (613) 831-0595

927 Chilly Chiles (343) 998-3453

858 Coco Nails & Lashes (343) 545-7788

997 Lids (613) 831-0880

996 Lindt Chocolate (613) 831-9336

985 Perfumes 4 U (613) 836-6767

975 Samsonite Factory Outlet (613) 831-1665

950 Sweet Escape Candy Emporium (613) 831-1500

952 The Body Shop (613) 836-2878

992 The Cosmetics Company Store (343) 545-9014

835 Trade Secrets (613) 836-3393


